Town Contact List

Phone
Department Name Number E-mail Address
Accountant Michelle Singer  |413-441-4598 |accountant@newashford-ma.us
Animal Control Officer |Kurt Singer 413-652-0477 |kurtsinger@newashford-ma.us
Animal Inspector Kurt Singer 413-652-0477 |kurtsinger@newashford-ma.us
Assessor Chris Lamarre 413-458-3500 |clamarre@williamstownma.gov

ext 114
Board of Health Richard George 413-458-1832 |richardgeorge@newashford-ma.us
Building Inspector Brenda Church

413-548-6633 [bchurch123@gmail.com
Conservation Commissio| Ken Mclnerney 413-822-3576 |kenmcinerney@townofnewashford.com
Council on Aging Sherry Youngkin |201-661-3408 |coa@newashford-ma.us

Electrical Inspector

Mike Lescarbeau

413-652-3321

Emergency Management |Frank Speth 413-446-3627 |firedepartment@newashford-ma.us
Fire Chief Frank Speth 413-446-3627 |firedepartment@newashford-ma.us
Fire Warden Frank Speth 413-446-3627 |firedepartment@newashford-ma.us
Historical Commission 413-458-5461

MLP Director Ken Mclnerney 413-822-3576 |kenmcinerney@townofnewashford.com
Notary Louise Palmer 413-822-9399

Planning Board Diane George 413-441-1208 |planningboard@townofnewashford.com
Plumbing Inspector Walker Haig 413-441-4866 |haigplumbing@verizon.net

Police Chief Kurt Singer 413-652-0477 |kurtsinger@newashford-ma.us
Northern Berkshire Solid

Waste District 413-458-5461

Road Commissioner Keith LaCasse 413-212-2639 |klcconstructioncorp91@gmail.com
School Committee Lori Jayko 413-458-5461 |treasurer@townofnewashford.com
Secretary Lori Jayko 413-458-5461 |treasurer@townofnewashford.com

Select Board

Jason Jayko

413-458-5461

jasonjayko@newashford-ma.us

Ken Mclnerney  |413-822-3576 |kenmcinerney@townofnewashford.com
Mark Phelps 413-458-9868 [markphelps@townofnewashford.com
Superintendent Rebecca Phillips  [413-738-5676 |rphillips@hancockschool.org
978-895-6063
Tax Collector Lori Jayko 413-458-5461 |taxcollector@townofnewashford.com

Town Clerk

Susan Supranowic?

413-458-5461

townclerk@newashford-ma.us

Treasurer

Lori Jayko

413-458-2720

treasurer@townofnewashford.com

Tree Warden

Mario Gagliardi

413-458-5461

Veteran Services Officer

Stephen Roy

518-626-5682

stephen.roy@veterans.ny.gov

Zoning Board of Appeals

Alan Steinhoff

413-662-9154

alansteinhoff@newashford-ma.us




